HAENEG BETI—S5/E BEaEIE
Bus Schedule (Shiroishi-Zao Sta. © Active Resorts MIYAGI ZAO& Zao Katta Summit)

2018F4AH27TH~11A2HOMOLTBHMBERUBH13H-14H-158-16 H:EfT
Apr.27.2018~Nov.2.2018 Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays Only

BENBWLTEfTZ(To Zao Katta Summit) HAEEER4TE(To Shiroishi-Zao Sta.)
HABER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 9:38 [ 10:30 | |[EENHLTE Zao Katta Summit 12:00| 13:00
B A ERA Shiroishi Sta. 9:46 | 10:38| [xIHx Katta Toge 12:05 | 13:05
RE BT8GR Zao Town Office 10:13| 11:05 | |[x&=% Daikokuten 12:10]13:10
ENHER Togatta Onsen 10:25 1 11:17 ENESE Komakusadaira 12:13 1 13:13
FHT4TI)—YEHBEE |Active Resorts MIYAGI ZAO | 10:32 | 11:32 | |Enm&E Sai-no-kawara 12:16 | 13:16
BLoBRAO Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 10:44 | 11:44 | (XR¥—3ZmADO Ski Site 12:18 | 13:18
AF—iZAD Ski Site 10:50 | 11:50 | |B4ERAD Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 12:25 | 13:25
E-J0) Sai-no-kawara 10:54 | 11:54 | |[79747)/—YEHEBEE |Active Resorts MIYAGI ZAO | 12:47 | 13:47
BT Komakusadaira 10:59| 11:59 | | =MHER Togatta Onsen 12:50( 13:50
KEX Daikokuten 11:04 | 12:04 | |EERT&ISAT Zao Town Office 13:02 | 14:02
X R e Katta Toge 11:09 | 12:09 | |BRERH Shiroishi Sta. 13:28 | 14:28
BENBEILTE Zao Katta Summit 11:1212:12 | |BERER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 13:37 | 14:37
KARRER~T /T T —VES R TR T EERFROARBLTHYES. [EE(fares)] 201741081 BKE
MBEIA—T12 N TAVDERRRRICLY, BIRER DB ENBYET, B EHAEER © BEXNHEWIE----1920M

(Shiroishi-Zao Sta. < Zao Katta Summit ---1,920JPY)
W= VO—N\ZXEREEXRT: B®0224-25-3204 (Japanese Only) W 7747 —YERHBE © BEXNHLUIE----880M
B =532 @ AR— LR — thttp://www.miyakou.co.jp/ (Active Resorts MIYAGI ZAO < Zao Kattta Summit - - -880JPY)

2018F4H1HRE




